
Sunday, July 25

Pie eee
6. 0, 7.0, |8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
8. 0 Around the Bandstand
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir i12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.15 p.m. Song Sheet (A S.War Department oon?1.15 News from London :3.0 Your Broadway and
(A .U.S. War Department pro-
gramme)4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-t
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6.15 News from London
6.45. Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers8. 0 News from America
8. 5 a Publicity Office pro-ram
970 TtThe Jack Benny (U.S. War
Department) programme9.30 Command Performance,
U.S.A.
41. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
10. 0 The World of Sport (Bill
King
11.30 Morning Star: Walter Glynn
12:15 p.m. Song Sheet (A 8.War Dept. programme)
1.16 News from London
4.30 News from London
4.45 Session for the Blind
People5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the week
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
7. 0 The Charlie McCarthy (U.S.War Dept.) programme8. 0 News from America8.5 War Publicity Office pro-
gramme8.45 Special programme9.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Dept.) programme9.=pa Performance
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCHJ 1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from
London
8.30 Youth at the Controls
11. 0. Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports session (The Toff)
12. O Luncheon Request session
12.15 p.m. Song Sheet (a U.S.War Department Programme)1.15 News from London
3. 0. 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 News from London
5. O Storytime with Brian
O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
7. 0 Your Broadway and Mine
(a U.S. War Dept. Programme)8..0 News from America8.5 War Publicity Office Pro-gramme
9. 0 The Fred Allen (U.S. War
‘Department) Programme= TP eg Performance,S.A.a0 Variety.
10.30 Restful Music
11. 0 News from London
12. 0. Close down

4ZB xuttee1310 ke, 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
8. 0 Unole Tom’s Children’sChoir

10. 0 The Hospital session
12.16 p.m. Song Sheet (A U.S.War Dept. programme)
1.15 News from London
2.0 The Melodists
2.15 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 News from London
4.45 Songtime (Tui)
" Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Julian Lee presents6.15 News from London

7. 0 Mail Call (A U.S. War De-
partment programme)
8. 0 News from America
8.5 War Publicity Office Pro-
gramme
8.45 A Special Programme
9. 0 The Jack Benny (U.S. War
Dept.) programme
9.30 Command Performance
11. 0 News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday
12. 0 Close down

2, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records8.30 Youth at the Controls8.45 News from London
9.16 English Orchestras
9.45 Piano Time (Moreton. and
Kaye)

%
QO Selected recordings
10.30 Listeners’ session

Song Sheet (A U.S.
War Dept, programme)

5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5:30 Radio Theatre
6.16 News from London
7. 0 Your Broadway and Mine
(A_ U.S. War Dept. programme)
8. 0 News from America8.5 War Publicity programme9.0 The Bing Crosby (U. S&S.War Department) programme
9.30 Command Performance
U.S.A., compéred by Joan Blon=
dell
10. 0 Close down

Be INDEPENDENT of CLOTHES COUPONS!
Its EASY to MAKE

YOUR OWNCLOTHES
THIS NEW SIMPLIFIED WAY
AmazingNewRossHynesHomeTuitionCourse
TeachesinFEWWEEKSby LATESTSHORT-CUT
METHODS how to DESIGN, MEASURE, CUt
andMAKEallClothesforYourselfandFamily_
NeverbeforehassuchanamazingHomeDressmaking
Course been published which covers everything yet
costsSo little:
There isno need to letyourappearanceslipbecauseof clothes SUCCESS IS GUARANTEED !
rationing: To-dayitisthedutyofeverywoman tolookherbestAtokeepupmorale toassistinourwartimeeconomy__bymaking MrDRosmKyngKings Inseruccionucckox "leddedthe SeuderherownNewClothesand re-modelling from lastyear8both for ern Hemisphere and Principal of the 80-
berselfandberfanily. year established Australian College 0fhas condensed his COM-

PLETEPEEETEaki5fsy Course into this remark-able Home Instruction Edition the "New

SensalionalWWan-IinbGctwowOllen BeeianaakeorreomenndasnOWwefetime
it
econovey
New

at the amazingpriceof 15/- complete. t
comprises 250 lessons and is profusely

COMPLETECOURSE {Ind,ated;atedriedEverysingienamhouidNeailZer-self Of this priceless work of art. A bigI5section is devoted especially to children'9IN HomE DRESSMAKING and men8 clothing.

at AMAZING PRICE of only AUNT DAISY
recommends "TheNO FURTHER PAYMENTSI New Dressmaker:"
Listen In to her.MONEY BACKBelow are some of the Subjects Covered: SECURITY

Measurements_Cutting to measurement~Altering patterns_Secrets of NO EXPERIENCE
sleeves and necks__Plackets__~How to get correct hang in skirts- If you are not entirely satisfed NEEDEDIDiagonal seams ~Tucks, pleats and shirrings_-Skirt blouses_Modern that this book i8 all that is
undies and pyjamas ~Other than average figures-~How to datter the claimed of it, and are not satis It does not matter ic Foufgure"The modern bust line_Honey smocking, tacking fied that it wil pay for itself haveever "SewnaStitch"
padding~Collar cutting~Tailored Teocicenbingimplinech cutting 0f in tho frst lovely garment you Or are snaturally handy"tailored costumes and coats ~How t get "professional"' appearance make, you may return the with your fingers. You
Making shirts, sports suits__Steaming and pressing Coat lining Course and your money will be cannot fail to make rapid
Buttonhole making~Adjustments Simple way 0f cutting boys' pants refunded promptly in full: The progrebs this new modern
Men's pyjamad ~Gym. frocks, echool tunics_Al children'9 clothed_ Course carries 8 Free Advice way In next to no time
How to overcome defects, etc: etc. Service which enables You to youwillbegiving"profes-write to Ross Hynes at any Bional" finigh to all gar-time, On any point you may mente. Everything~even
FREE FOUNDATION PATTERN require advice en, without costa professionalsecrets__igexplained in Bimple easy-to-
IF YOU ORDER NOWI follow language.
THE MASTER FOUNDATION PATTERN ENABLES YOU TO CUT SendCouponTodaywhile Stocks Last!YOUR OWN PATTERNS IN ANY STYLE AND IN 16 DIFFERENT 5
SIZES: It is the most wonderful invention that has ever come to
dressmaking and completely eliminates al charte and drafting: By THE NEW DRESSMAKER Dept:
ordering your New Dressmaker NOw you will receivo this Wonderful P.o: BOX 1560, WELLINGTON.
Maater Foundation Pattern absolutely free: Pleasegend me the Rosg HynesNew Dressmaking Courge
Donotmisg thiswonderful opportunity tomakeyourself Of 250 bound lesgong complete with Free Foundation Pat-tern. I enclose16/-the full costof thisCourse. I under-independentofClothesRationingCoupons;to save pounds stand thati I am not entirely satisfiedmy money will be
on everygarmentyoumake,andtobeabletomakeextra refunded In full.
money in your spare timebymakingclothes for friends: NAMEYouwillbeabletocleverly re-modellastyear'9garments
andmakepracticallyallchildren'8clothesfrom"leftoffs: ADDRESS
Donotdelay! Postthiscouponinimmediatelyandsecure Lf more convenient you may send 81 and 6/- change wih
YOUR editionof this pricelese and amazingly simplifed bo returned to you: Safe delivery guaranteed: R.L.10
workwhile stocke lasta
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